

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions or Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 383 906 409"><u>WPMS No. 1593 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 418 1139 461"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 504 1509 757" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 504 1509 584">1. Mr. Siddharath Singh, learned counsel for the petitioner.<li data-bbox="643 591 1509 672">2. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the caveator.<li data-bbox="643 678 1509 757">3. On the joint request of the parties, list on 22.08.2023, as fresh. <p data-bbox="1102 853 1474 934" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 18.08.2023</p> <p data-bbox="643 938 687 965">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--